
Brookside School Community Council Members
2023-2024

Council
Member Role Year Term Email Address

Cason Acor
801-995-5184 Chair 1 1 cmacor@gmail.com

Catherine Sanders
801-691-2557 Vice Chair / Faculty 1 2 catherine.sanders@nebo.edu

Matt Bradley Parent 1 1 matthew.norman.bradley@gmail.com

Emily Bastian
801-472-7149 Parent 2 2 emilylbastian@gmail.com

Dan Workman
801-616-2173 Parent 2 2 dan_workman@hotmail.com

Amy Dover
801-473-3334 Parent 2 2 amydover@gmail.com

Darla Stapel
801-885-8984 Faculty 1 1 darla.stapel@nebo.edu

Gregg Crockett
801-489-2830 Facilitator — — gregg.crockett@nebo.edu

Jennifer Grant
801-489-2830 Principal — — jennifer.grant@nebo.edu


